
 
RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT UTPADAN NIGAM LTD. 

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) – U40102RJ200                          

Office of the Chief Engineer   

RAMGARH GAS THERMAL POWER STATION, RAMGARH- Distt.- JAISALMER 
   Postal Add. : Opp. Main Post Office, Hanuman Chauraha, Jaisalmer 

 Phone: 9413385481, 9413349029, E-mail: seprocrgtpp@gmail.com  
 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM- I (TN-591,592,593) 

 

Sub:-TN-591: AMC for HT/LT motors, switchgears, actuators, electric system and various 

appliances at RGTPP, Ramgarh(UBN: RVU1819WSOB02342) (E proc tender 

ID:2019_RRVUN_144776_1) 

             TN-592: Annual contract for up keeping and maintenance of various C&I instruments / 

equipment/ panels(UBN: RVU1819WSOB02340) (E proc tender ID 

no.2019_RRVUNL_144797_1) 

 TN-593:  Supply of Electrical Insulating Mat. (UBN:RVU1819GSOB02337)                                                                           

(E proc tender ID no. 2019_RRVUN_145211_1) 

 

 

  

 

Ref.:- NIT published at website eproc.rajasthan.gov.in          
 

With reference to the above tender ID, the due dates are hereby extended and are as under 

 

1. Last date & time for downloading of tender doc.upto 04:00 PM on dt.08.04.19 

 

2. Last date & time for online submission of tender doc.upto 04:00 PM on dt.08.04.19 

 

3. Last date & time for submission of Tendercost,upto 04:00 PM on dt.08.04.19 

 Tender processing fee & EMD   

 

4. Date & time for online opening of Technical bid                  at 11.30 AM on dt09.04.19 

 

 

      

Chief Engineer  

                                                                                           RGTPP, RVUNL, Ramgarh 

 

 

 

 


